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	Project Title
	ABC

	Project Supervisor
	Teacher A

	Student Name
	Chan Tai Man


MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES CLAIM FORM (For Student Project)

To: Finance Office:

	I.   Claimant (Student Name):
	Chan Tai Man
	/
	陳大文


                                          (FULL NAME IN BLOCK LETTERS)             (IN CHINESE, IF APPLICABLE)

	    Student No.:
	01234567d
	Contact No.:
	98765-4321



	II.   I wish to claim for HK$
	
	


III. This amount is for (Please specify reason and authority, and attach details of the expenses incurred wherever appropriate).

Please refer to the following pages for the list of purchased item(s).
IV. Relevant receipts are attached. 
V. Please reimburse me by payment into my bank account:

	

	Payee Name
	:
	Chan Tai Man

	Bank Name
	:
	HSBC

	Bank account
	:
	123-4-567890

	

	
	


	Chan Tai Man’s signature

	
	1 May 2012

	Signature of Claimant


	
	Date


	Signature of Supervisor
	
	Date

	
	
	

	Signature of University Librarian
	
	Date


	Privacy Statement
The information you provide in this form will be used for the purpose of providing general library services or a directly-related purpose in PolyU. The Library may give specified information to authorized PolyU offices and legal authorities, where applicable, for purposes relating to the collection of such information. 


*Please delete as appropriate
List of Purchased Item(s):
	No.
	Description
	Amount (HK$)

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	

	5.
	
	

	6.
	
	

	7.
	
	

	8.
	
	

	9.
	
	

	10.
	
	

	11.
	
	

	12.
	
	

	13.
	
	

	14.
	
	

	15.
	
	

	16.
	
	

	
	Total:
	


Travelling Claims 

	Date
	From 
	To
	Means of Transport 
	Purpose
	HK$
	Total Amt.

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total: 
	HK$
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I have / do not have any association and/or personal relationship with the product/service supplier.








_1007204876.unknown

